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2er CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Palma de Mallorca, 18/11/2023

Prueba 14 Fem., 400m Estilos Infantil y anteriores Femenino INVIERNO
18/11/2023 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 5:09.02 588
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:53.05 40.17 250m: 3:15.29 44.88 350m: 4:35.28 35.06

100m: 1:12.88 38.83 200m: 2:30.41 37.36 300m: 4:00.22 44.93 400m: 5:09.02 33.74

2. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:12.21 570
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:52.94 41.42 250m: 3:17.39 44.17 350m: 4:37.74 36.35

100m: 1:11.52 38.33 200m: 2:33.22 40.28 300m: 4:01.39 44.00 400m: 5:12.21 34.47

3. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:12.33 569
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:52.05 41.47 250m: 3:16.49 43.95 350m: 4:38.77 37.00

100m: 1:10.58 37.74 200m: 2:32.54 40.49 300m: 4:01.77 45.28 400m: 5:12.33 33.56

4. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:23.91 510
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:57.14 41.28 250m: 3:25.88 48.47 350m: 4:49.88 35.29

100m: 1:15.86 40.76 200m: 2:37.41 40.27 300m: 4:14.59 48.71 400m: 5:23.91 34.03

5. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 5:27.94 492
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.05 41.77 250m: 3:28.55 47.51 350m: 4:53.08 36.80

100m: 1:18.28 41.79 200m: 2:41.04 40.99 300m: 4:16.28 47.73 400m: 5:27.94 34.86

6. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia 07 C.N. Inca 5:32.46 472
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:57.81 42.39 250m: 3:28.41 48.68 350m: 4:55.23 38.19

100m: 1:15.42 40.33 200m: 2:39.73 41.92 300m: 4:17.04 48.63 400m: 5:32.46 37.23

7. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:35.34 460
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 2:01.34 45.29 250m: 3:31.18 47.04 350m: 4:58.68 40.03

100m: 1:16.05 41.18 200m: 2:44.14 42.80 300m: 4:18.65 47.47 400m: 5:35.34 36.66

8. JULIA MARTORELL Marta 07 C.N. Felanitx 5:41.72 435
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:03.16 45.23 250m: 3:35.46 48.67 350m: 5:04.27 38.41

100m: 1:17.93 41.16 200m: 2:46.79 43.63 300m: 4:25.86 50.40 400m: 5:41.72 37.45

9. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:47.32 414
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:06.47 44.81 250m: 3:40.08 50.19 350m: 5:09.11 38.83

100m: 1:21.66 44.94 200m: 2:49.89 43.42 300m: 4:30.28 50.20 400m: 5:47.32 38.21


